2/12/2026

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

N OO

AP WON

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00

$10.00
$285.00

$285.00
$12.00
$8.00
$5.00

$25.00
$434.50
$96.00
$250.00
$38.50

$819.00
$395.00
$21.90
$200.00
$55.00

$671.90

$1,815.90

Winners

$0.50

$0.50
$0.00

$0.00
$97.50

$97.50
$6.00
$0.00
$1.00

$7.00
$184.60
$27.60
$232.00
$7.50

$451.70
$443.80

$13.00
$182.00

$73.60

$712.40

$1,269.10

BS

Hold
$4.50

$4.50
$10.00

$10.00
$187.50

$187.50
$6.00
$8.00
$4.00

$18.00
$249.90
$68.40
$18.00
$31.00

$367.30
($48.80)
$8.90
$18.00
($18.60)

($40.50)

$546.80

Per centOfSales

0.28

0.28
0.55

0.55
15.69

15.69
0.66
0.44
0.28

1.38
23.93
529
13.77
212

45.10
21.75
121
11.01
3.03

37.00

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.93

0.45

1.00

0.72
0.75
0.72

0.53
0.58
0.50
0.56

0.56
0.50
0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00

0.16

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.13
0.03
0.07
0.01

0.12
0.01
0.06
0.02

0.61



