

Spot Action Report BS

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BONUS BA	4	\$5.00	\$0.50	\$4.50	0.28	0.93	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.50	\$4.50	0.28		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.55	0.45	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.55		
	PENNY	8	\$285.00	\$97.50	\$187.50	15.69	1.00	0.16
PENNY	Totals:		\$285.00	\$97.50	\$187.50	15.69		
	Regular	6	\$12.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	0.66	0.72	0.00
	Regular	9	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.44	0.75	0.00
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	0.28	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$25.00	\$7.00	\$18.00	1.38		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$434.50	\$184.60	\$249.90	23.93	0.53	0.13
	SPOTLITE	3	\$96.00	\$27.60	\$68.40	5.29	0.58	0.03
	SPOTLITE	1	\$250.00	\$232.00	\$18.00	13.77	0.50	0.07
	SPOTLITE	4	\$38.50	\$7.50	\$31.00	2.12	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$819.00	\$451.70	\$367.30	45.10		
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$395.00	\$443.80	(\$48.80)	21.75	0.56	0.12
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$21.90	\$13.00	\$8.90	1.21	0.50	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$200.00	\$182.00	\$18.00	11.01	0.53	0.06
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$55.00	\$73.60	(\$18.60)	3.03	0.58	0.02
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$671.90	\$712.40	(\$40.50)	37.00		
Grand Totals:			\$1,815.90	\$1,269.10	\$546.80	100.00		0.61